


Part Number Part Description Quantity Carton

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

Le� Chet Side Panel 1 1/2

Right Chest Side Panel

Top Panel

Front Baseboard

Drawer Front

Drawer Side

Drawer Back

Drawer Bottom

Back Baseboard

1

1

1

4

8

4

4

1

1/2

2/2

1/2

1/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

1/2

10

11

12

Back Panel 

Right Table Side Panel

Upper Crossbar

2

1

2

1/2

1/2

1/2

13

14

15

Back Crossbar

Stool Side Panel

Stool Crosspiece

1

2

2

1/2

2/2

2/2

16

17

18

Stool Seat 

Mirror Base Panel

Mirror Side Panel

1

1

2

2/2

1/2

2/2

19 Mirror Panel 1 2/2






























	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16

